
LOT 12 BLOCK 14 CAROLYN HEIGHTS 

870-2202, QC 1099-1394, DC 1170-

NGUYEN HAI/NGUYEN THI
166 NW WYOMING WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05813-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

01/04/2024 JS 0.26 8,400 0 0 8,400
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2

95,605
1,500
8,400

105,505
0

105,505
0

105,505
105,505

0

105,505

1459/62 2/03/2022 WD U I 12 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U.S. BANK NATIONAL AS

NGUYEN HAI

1452/2509 11/17/2021 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARDS LORETHA

U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
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000048670 Roof Replacement 11,000 11/16/2023

HX Base Yr

239 NE ROSE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,472 105.4350 118.09 173,828 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 91,968

UST 48 45 22 1,429

UST 75 45 34 2,208

1,539 1,472 95,605

BAS= W37 S24 E10 S9 E27 N9 E15 N19 UST= N5 UST= N8 W6 S8 E6$
W15 S5 E15$ W15 N5$.

BAS

37

24

10

9

27

9

15

19

15

5 UST 5
15

5

15

UST 8

6

8

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


